2025 RAC MEETINGS

Committee

Start

Contact Person

Dates

Location/Room
Name

Stroke / Stemi Committee

TBD

Heather Cruz Co-Chair
heather.cruz@bsahs.org

Marjorie Matlock Co-Chair
marjorie.matlock@nwths.com

March 5, 2025 @ 10:00

ZOOM Meeting

Trauma / Hospital Care
Committee

TBD

Blythe Boyd - Chair
blytheboyd@hchd.net

Keith “PJ” Lemons
pj.lemons@panhandlerac.com

March 13, 2025 @ 14:30

Z00M Meeting

Pre-Hospital Committee

TBD

Farris Nation
wellingtonems72@gmail.com

Keith “PJ” Lemons
pj.lemons@panhandlerac.com

March 12, 2025 @ 10:00

Z00OM Meeting

Perinatal/Maternal/Peds
Committee Meeting

TBD

Dr. Kelly Clements - Chair
Kelly.e.clements@gmail.com

Keith “PJ” Lemons
pj.lemons@panhandlerac.com

TBD

Z00OM Meeting

Mental Health Committee

TBD

Keith “PJ” Lemons
pj.lemons@panhandlerac.com

March 13, 2025 @ 10:00

Z00OM Meeting



mailto:heather.cruz@bsahs.org
mailto:Kelly.e.clements@gmail.com

Medical Director Committee TBD Dr. Brian Weis TBD
Brian.Weis@ttuhsc.edu
Keith “PJ” Lemons
pj.lemons@panhandlerac.com
Regional Preparedness TBD Kelly Hazlett - Chair ZOOM Meeting
Committee terry.hazlett@dschd.org
Keith “PJ” Lemons March 20, 2025
pj.lemons@panhandlerac.com June 12, 2025 16800 127
September 18, 2025 Canyon, TX 79015
10:30 RAC Office

General Membership Meeting

Kelly Galloway- Chair
kgalloway@mchd.net

Kate Schaefer - Chair Elect
kschaefer@childresshospital.com

Keith “PJ” Lemons
pj.lemons@panhandlerac.com

December 18, 2025



mailto:Brian.Weis@ttuhsc.edu
mailto:kgalloway@mchd.net

2025 RAC Board of Directors

and Finance Meetings

Committee Start Contact Person Dates Location/Room
Name
RAC Finance 10:30 Justin Baker February 13, 2025 Panhandle RAC
Committee Meeting jbaker168@att.net May 08, 2025 16800 I-27 Canyon, TX
August 14, 2025 79015/ ZOOM Meeting
Keith “PJ” Lemons November 13, 2025
pj.lemons@panhandlerac.com
QAIS Committee 10:00 Kelly Galloway- Chair (As needed or called) Panhandle RAC
(as needed or kgalloway@mchd.net 16800 I-27 Canyon, TX
called) 79015/ ZOOM Meeting
Keith “PJ” Lemons 806-322-1290
pj.lemons@panhandlerac.com
RAC Executive Board 11:00 Kelly Galloway- Chair January 09, 2025 Panhandle RAC
Meeting kgalloway@mchd.net ) 16800 I-27 Canyon, TX
April 03, 2025 79015/ ZOOM Meeting
Keith “P)” Lemons July 03, 2025
j.l handl .
pj.lemons@panhandlerac.com October 02, 2025
RAC Board of 11:00 Kelly Galloway- Chair January 9, 2025 Panhandle RAC
Directors kgalloway@mchd.net February 13,2025 16800 I-27 Canyon, TX
May 08, 2025 79015/ ZOOM Meeting
Keith “PJ” Lemons August 14, 2025
pj.lemons@panhandlerac.com November 13, 2025
GETAC March, 2025
June, 2025

August, 2025
November, 2025
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